
School Tours 2024-2025

September

Wednesday 11th September 
9:45-10:15

Wednesday 18th September 
9:45-10:15

Wednesday 25th September 
9:45-10:15

October Wednesday 9th October 
9:45-10:15

Wednesday 23rd October 
9:45-10:15

November Wednesday 13th November 
9:45-10:15

December Wednesday 11th December
9:45-10:15

January Wednesday 15th January 
9:45-10:15

February Wednesday 26th February 
9:45-10:15

March Wednesday 12th March 
9:45-10:15

April Wednesday 30th April 
9:45-10:15

May Wednesday 14th May 
9:45-10:15

June Wednesday 11th June 
9:45-10:15


